

ÆITEM NO.25

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5347 OF 2001

LUDINA PAVANAKUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THANKAMMA JOHN(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased respondent a  
nd  
office report ))

Date: 03/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for substitution of legal heirs of Respondent No.1 be listed before  
the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG

ÆITEM NO.25

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5347 OF 2001

LUDINA PAVANAKUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THANKAMMA JOHN(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased respondent a  
nd  
office report ))

Date: 03/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for substitution of legal heirs of Respondent No.1 be listed before  
the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG