

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5347 OF 2001
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

LUDINA PAVANAKUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THANKAMMA JOHN(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Notice in main appeal be sent to the newly added
representatives of the deceased.

List the matter on 5.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar