

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5347 OF 2001
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

LUDINA PAVANAKUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THANKAMMA JOHN(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
Mr. B. Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding proof of publication.

List the matter on 17-11-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa